



NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED

DEPARTMENT : LISTING DEPARTMENT	
Download Ref. No.: NSE/CML/37035	Date : February 23, 2018
Circular Ref. No.: 193/2018	

To All Members,

Sub : Listing of Equity Shares of Aster DM Healthcare Limited (IPO)

In pursuance of Regulation 3.1.1 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the list of securities further admitted to dealings on the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market segment) with effect from February 26, 2018 and the designated security codes thereof shall be as specified in Annexure.

In pursuance of Regulation 2.5.5 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the respective lot sizes in respect of securities above shall be as specified in Annexure.

For the purpose of trading on the system, the security shall be identified only by its designated codes and trading in such securities shall be in such lot sizes as specified in Annexure.

Members are requested to note that the above security will be part of pre-open session for IPO and Other category of scrips as per SEBI circular no. CIR/MRD/DP/01/2012 & CIR/MRD/DP/02/2012 dated January 20, 2012.

This circular shall be effective from February 26, 2018.

For and on behalf of
National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Kautuk Upadhyay
Manager

Telephone No	
+91-22-26598233/8235/8236	

Annexure

Symbol	ASTERDM
Name of the Company	Aster DM Healthcare Limited
Series	EQ
ISIN	INE914M01019
Face Value	Rs. 10/-
Paid-up Value	Rs. 10/-
Issue Price for the current public issue	Rs. 190/- per share
Security Description	Equity shares of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up
No. of securities	505227345
Distinctive number range	1 to 505227345
Market lot	1
Pari Passu	Yes
Lock in details	As per Annexure I

Address of Registered Office of the Company:

Aster DM Healthcare Limited
IX/475L, Aster Medcity, Kuttisahib Road,
near Kothad Bridge, South Chittoor P.O.,
Cheranalloor, Kochi - 682 027,
Ernakulam, Kerala, India

Address of Corporate Office of the Company:

Aster DM Healthcare Limited
IX/475L, Aster Medcity, Kuttisahib Road,
near Kothad Bridge, South Chittoor P.O.,
Cheranalloor, Kochi - 682 027,
Ernakulam, Kerala, India

Company Secretary: Mr. Rajesh A.

Web Site: www.asterdmhealthcare.com

Email id: rajesh.warrier@asterdmhealthcare.com

Financial Year: 1st April to 31st March

Address of Registrar:

Link Intime India Private Limited
C-101, 247 Park 72,
Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg,
Vikhroli West,
Mumbai - 400 083,
Maharashtra, India

Contact Person: Shanti Gopalkrishnan

Website: www.linkintime.co.in

Tel: +91 22 4918 6200

Fax: +91 22 4918 6195

Annexure I

ASTER DM HEALTHCARE LIMITED				
No. of Equity Shares	Distinctive Nos.		Lock-in Dates	
Fully Paid-up	From	To	From	To
966,560	1	966560	20-Feb-18	21-Feb-19
5,612,607	966,561	6,579,167	22-Feb-18	21-Feb-19
101,045,469	6,579,168	107,624,636	20-Feb-18	21-Feb-21
13,428,251	107,624,637	121,052,887	Free	
3,790,832	121,052,888	124,843,719	20-Feb-18	21-Feb-19
5,693	124,843,720	124,849,412	22-Feb-18	21-Feb-19
45,247	124,849,413	124,894,659	Free	
11,135	124,894,660	124,905,794	20-Feb-18	21-Feb-19
15,043	124,905,795	124,920,837	22-Feb-18	21-Feb-19
113,019	124,920,838	125,033,856	Free	
10,082	125,033,857	125,043,938	Free	
107,820	125,043,939	125,151,758	Free	
160,243	125,151,759	125,312,001	Free	
5,818	125,312,002	125,317,819	22-Feb-18	21-Feb-19
19,411	125,317,820	125,337,230	Free	
56,392	125,337,231	125,393,622	20-Feb-18	21-Feb-19
217,592	125,393,623	125,611,214	22-Feb-18	21-Feb-19
103,867	125,611,215	125,715,081	Free	
3,738	125,715,082	125,718,819	Free	
5,950	125,718,820	125,724,769	22-Feb-18	21-Feb-19
36,638	125,724,770	125,761,407	Free	
6,000	125,761,408	125,767,407	22-Feb-18	21-Feb-19
619,062	125,767,408	126,386,469	Free	
14,946,222	126,386,470	141,332,691	Free	
46,537,491	141,332,692	187,870,182	Free	
82,835,702	187,870,183	270,705,884	20-Feb-18	21-Feb-19
92,459,127	270,705,885	363,165,011	21-Feb-18	21-Feb-19
3,085,500	363,165,012	366,250,511	Free	
1,683,682	366,250,512	367,934,193	21-Feb-18	21-Feb-19
11,225,214	367,934,194	379,159,407	22-Feb-18	21-Feb-19
9,918,174	379,159,408	389,077,581	21-Feb-18	21-Feb-19
3,766,084	389,077,582	392,843,665	22-Feb-18	21-Feb-19
44,257	392,843,666	392,887,922	21-Feb-18	21-Feb-19
2,779,562	392,887,923	395,667,484	22-Feb-18	21-Feb-19
225,225	395,667,485	395,892,709	21-Feb-18	21-Feb-19
1,700,449	395,892,710	397,593,158	22-Feb-18	21-Feb-19
253,378	397,593,159	397,846,536	21-Feb-18	21-Feb-19
1,828,077	397,846,537	399,674,613	22-Feb-18	21-Feb-19

450,450	399,674,614	400,125,063	21-Feb-18	21-Feb-19
3,095,261	400,125,064	403,220,324	22-Feb-18	21-Feb-19
63,849,127	403,220,325	467,069,451	21-Feb-18	21-Feb-19
15,475,843	467,069,452	482,545,294	22-Feb-18	23-Mar-18
22,682,051	482,545,295	505,227,345	Free	
505,227,345				